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Pg. 1 
Principal’s 
Message

Pg. 2 - 3
Important 

Dates, Events, 
and Information

Pgs. 4 - 5
Join the PTO

Pg. 6
Art Booster

Pgs. 7 – 9 
EPIC Parent 

Support 

Pgs. 10 – 13 
PTO Event 

PIctures





PTO Meetings: 

9/16/2021
10/7/2021
11/4/2021
1/6/2022
2/3/2022
3/3/2022
4/7/2022
5/5/2022
6/2/2022

If you would like to volunteer at Windom 
for your child’s class, as part of the PTO, 
or for both, please complete the district
required volunteer training found at: 
https://www.opschools.org/Page/201
or using this QR code.

Windom Calendar of Upcoming Events:
12/3/2021 – Early Dismissal
12/6/2021 – Early Dismissal
12/24/2021 – Winter Recess Begins
1/3/2021 – School Resumes
1/6/2022 – Virtual PTO Meeting at 7 pm
1/14/2021 – Early Dismissal
1/14/2022 – Winter Family Skate Night (tentative)
1/17/2022 – No School

Please have for the January 
Windom Newsletters to 

lindsayj_wright@hotmail.com 
by the January 7th.

Word or jpeg format is 
preferred.

Thank you!

https://www.opschools.org/Page/201


CO-PRESIDENTS
Mel Chandler, 560-1914, mel.chandler@live.com
Brooke Smith, 807-4914, Brookeandkevinsmith@yahoo.com

TREASURER
Joanne Juliano, 262-4498, julianoconsulting@gmail.com

SECRETARY
Lindsay Wright, 830-4030, lindsayj_wright@hotmail.com Find us on Facebook: 

Windom PTO
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